O SBI

Account Name

Address

Date

Account Number
Account Description

Branch

Drawing Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance

CIF No.
IFS Code

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code

: Mr. SAKSHAM DWIVEDI
: J-2JUDGE COLONY

MANGAL PANDEY NAGAR
MEERUT UP-250001

: 6 Aug 2024
: 00000033144062356

: SBCHQ-SGSP-PUBIND-PLATINUM-INR

: KUTCHERI, MEERUT
:0.00

127

:0.00

: 86821030613
:SBIN0002401

: 250002015

(Magnetic Ink Character Recognition)
Nomination Registered
Balance as on 1 Aug 2024 : 25,26,174.24

:Yes

Account Statement from 1 Aug 2024 to 31 Aug 2024

UPI/DR/495031573912/Domino
s /YESB/dominospiz/Oid11-

4897690162095

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.

1 Aug 2024 | 1 Aug 2024 (BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,35,750.00 26,61,924.24
NEFT*RBISOGOUPEP*RBI214 |FROM
2423302320*MEERUT 4698170044302
TREASURY*-

1 Aug 2024 | 1 Aug 2024 (DEBIT-000000 SBI 649.00 26,61,275.24
0000000007 SBI CREDIT
CARD PAYMENT-

1 Aug 2024 | 1 Aug 2024|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 77,700.00 25,83,575.24
UPI/DR/421442694821/eazypa |4897693162093
y/ICIC/eazypayweb/bill-

1 Aug 2024| 1 Aug 2024 |CASH CHEQUE-CASH 793593 50,000.00 25,33,575.24
WITHDRAWAL BY CHQ-
793593

1 Aug 2024| 1 Aug 2024|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 332.00 25,33,243.24
UPI/DR/494636296347/Domino |4897693162093
s /YESB/dominospiz/Oid11-

2 Aug 2024| 2 Aug 2024|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 342.00 25,32,901.24
UPI/DR/421529459513/Blinkit/Y |4897694162092
ESB/paytm-7025/Blinki-

2 Aug 2024| 2 Aug 2024 |TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 367.23 25,32,534.01
UPI/DR/421539499817/Zomato |4897694162092
M/HDFC/zomatolpay/Zomat-

4 Aug 2024| 4 Aug 2024|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 536.00 25,31,998.01
UPI/DR/421731531382/Blinkit/ (4897696162090
HDFC/blinkit.pa/UPlInt-

4 Aug 2024| 4 Aug 2024|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 8,200.00 25,23,798.01
UPI/DR/421742830635/Aakash (4897696162090
G/UTIB/8439698308/UPI-

4 Aug 2024| 4 Aug 2024|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,010.00 25,22,788.01
UPI/DR/421754085084/Samrat |4897696162090
s/YESB/paytmqr281/UPI-

5 Aug 2024| 5 Aug 2024 | TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 236.00 25,22,552.01
UPI/DR/421897925220/Look  |4897690162095
salon/YESB/paytm-6623/UPI-

5 Aug 2024| 5 Aug 2024|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 225.00 25,22,327.01




Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Password)
with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such information.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.



